FEBRUARY 2008
DAY ELEV

1 968.29
2 969.32
3 970.32
4 971.05
5 971.63
6 972.04
7 972.47
8 972.86
9 973.23
10 973.73
11 974.16
12 974.72
13 975.28
14 975.97
15 976.48
16 976.94
17 977.43
18 977.88
19 978.39
20 978.82
21 979.62
22 980.62
23 981.68
24 984.22
25 986.40
26 987.85
27 989.04
28 990.23
29 991.18
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
2,179.0
2,194.7 +15.7 9,681
2,213.6 +18.9 11,598
2,232.0 +18.4 11,185
2,2455 +13.5 8,855
2,256.3 +10.8 8,111
2,264.0 +7.6 6,506
2,272.0 +8.1 6,850
2,279.3 +7.3 6,623
2,286.3 +7.0 6,459
2,295.7 +9.4 7,457
2,303.8 +8.1 7,623
2,314.4 +10.6 7,935
2,.325.0 +10.6 8.861
2,338.2 +13.1 9,384
2,347.9 +9.8 7,298
2,356.8 +8.8 7,537
2,366.2 +9.4 7,882
2,374.9 +8.7 7,337
2,384.7 +9.9 7,992
2,393.0 +8.3 7,136
2,408.6 +15.6 11,367
2,428.1 +19.5 12,055
2,449.0 +20.8 12,766
2,499.3 +50.4 26,567
2,543.2 +43.8 23,417
2,572.6 +29.4 16,418
2,596.9 +24.3 13,594
2,621.4 +24.5 13,325
2,641.0 +19.7 11,260

+462.0 303,079
+462,000 601,157

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

POWER

1,741
1,984
1,815
2,036
2,652

2,618
2,764
2,914
2,915
2,667

3,510
2,511
3.410
2,618
2,336

3.027
3.093
2,927
3,011
2,930

3,462
2,185
2,268
1,102
1,263

1,524
1,301

902
1,268

68,754
136,374

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
136,374 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

136,374

EVAPORATION

C.F.S. INCHES
OUTLET
0 38 .07
0 97 .18
0 76 14
0 5 .01
0 16 .03
0 38 .07
0 28 .05
0 28 .05
0 39 .07
0 44 .08
0 22 .04
0 78 .14
0 89 .16
0 140 .25
0 39 .07
0 68 12
0 34 .06
0 40 .07
0 6 .01
0 6 .01
0 57 .10
0 23 .04
0 6 .01
0 71 12
0 48 .08
0 72 12
0 36 .06
0 73 12
0 79 13
0 1,396 2.46
0 2,769
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = 10.44
JULY 1, 2007 TO DATE= 44.20

Table 3

RUN DATE: May 8, 2008

PRECIP
INCHES



